
NAME ID TITLE PHONE NUMBER CELL NUMBER E MAIL

Droessler, Ted TLD Manager 702-455-8093 702-249-4152 tld@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Edgerly, Karen AKE Admin Secretary 702-455-2248 annak@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Telford, Scott (Supervisor) SJT Principal Engineer 702-455-8087 702-423-2096 telfords@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Durkee, Dave (Supervisor) DLD Principal Engineer 702-455-8092 702-249-4153 dld@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Butt, Kevin KLB Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-2891 702-249-5682 kevinb@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Chancey, David DAC Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-2883 702-249-3392 dac@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Garcia, Tony ACG Examiner 702-455-8091 702-249-5689 acg@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Hayes, Mark Bldg Insp Specialist 702-455-8089 hayesm@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Houghtaling, Michael M1H Senior Engineer 702-455-5144 702-467-5713 mhoughta@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Johnson, Jeff JNJ Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-2851 702-249-4166 johnsonj@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kemper, Mike MEK Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-8063 MEK@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lenihan, Brian BPL Senior Engineer 702-455-8097 702-249-4117 bpl@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mizrahi, Jake JYM Senior Engineer 702-455-8966 702-274-3211 jakem@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Oshiro, Blake BTO Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-2875 702-249-4196 bto@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Palma, Carla C1P Examiner 702-455-2878 Carla.Palma@clarkcountynv.gov

Stone, Kurt KXS Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-2870 702-249-4194 kxs@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Telford, Scott (Supervisor) SJT Principal Engineer 702-455-8087 702-423-2096 telfords@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Bahr, Jonathan JAB Senior Engineer 702-455-8094 bahrj@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Berhe, Abebe A2B Senior Engineer 702-455-8096 aberhe@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Criswell, Jim JWC Senior Engineer 702-455-8082 criswell@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Desta, Degu DTD Senior Engineer 702-455-8450 ddesta@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Giorgis, Amanuel AYG Senior Engineer 702-455-8088 amanuel@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Gonzalez, Eduardo E1G Associate Engineer 702-455-8990 Eduardo.Gonzalez@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lum, Paul PKL Senior Engineer 702-455-8078 pkl@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Milewski, Richard RIM Senior Engineer 702-455-2934 milewski@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ruffer, Jose J2R Senior Engineer 702-455-8098 jruffer@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tesfay, Gidey GXT Senior Engineer 702-455-8030 gidey@ClarkCountyNV.gov

11/10/2016

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM

STRUCTURAL/GRADING PLANS EXAMINERS      

INTERNAL OPERATIONS/SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT AND TRAINING

MANAGER

Fax Number 702-380-9783

ENGINEERING SERVICES 
CONTACT LIST

mailto:tld@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:annak@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:telfords@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:dld@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:kevinb@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:dac@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:acg@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:hayesm@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:mhoughta@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:johnsonj@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:MEK@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:bpl@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:jakem@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:bto@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:kxs@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:telfords@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:bahrj@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:aberhe@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:criswell@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:ddesta@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:amanuel@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:Eduardo.Gonzalez@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:pkl@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:milewski@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:jruffer@ClarkCountyNV.gov
mailto:gidey@ClarkCountyNV.gov



